
OJ/S S83
29/04/2014
143701-2014-EN

Agency - Service contract - Additional information - Open procedure 1/1

29/04/2014 S83
http://ted.europa.eu/TED

Agency - Service contract - Additional information - Open procedure
Supplement to the Official Journal of the European Union

1/1

This notice in TED website: http://ted.europa.eu/udl?uri=TED:NOTICE:143701-2014:TEXT:EN:HTML

Denmark-Copenhagen: Copernicus initial operations 2011–2013 — land monitoring
service coordination and production of Corine land cover for non-EU countries: Turkey

2014/S 083-143701

Corrigendum

(Supplement to the Official Journal of the European Union, 24.4.2014, 2014/S 80-139282)

EEA Procurement Services, attention: Carla Cazzella, Kongens Nytorv 6, 1050Copenhagen, DENMARK. Tel.  +45
33367276. Fax  +45 33367199. E-mail: procurement@eea.europa.eu
Instead of

I.1) Name, addresses and contact point(s):
... Fax +45 33367273.
[...]
II.1.5) Short description of the contract or purchase(s):
... and the CLC2012 status map.
II.2.1) Total quantity or scope:
[...]
— a budget of 250 000 EUR is foreseen for implementation of a separate service contract to be awarded in the 3rd
quarter 2014, covering tasks specified in Section 6.5 TS.
[...]
IV.3.8) Conditions for opening of tenders:
9.6.2014 (10:00).
[...]
Read

I.1) Name, addresses and contact point(s):
... Fax +45 33367199.
[...]
II.1.5) Short description of the contract or purchase(s):
... and the CLC2012 status map.
Furthermore, the framework contract resulting from this call for tenders aims at the provision of consultancy services
ancillary to the production of the CORINE land cover referred to above.
II.2.1) Total quantity or scope:
[...]
— consultancy services ancillary to the CLC production (tasks under Section 6.5 TS) = 250 000 EUR.
[...]
IV.3.8) Conditions for opening of tenders:
10.6.2014 (10:00).
[...]

http://ted.europa.eu/udl?uri=TED:NOTICE:143701-2014:TEXT:EN:HTML
http://ted.europa.eu/udl?uri=TED:NOTICE:139282-2014:TEXT:EN:HTML

